
Students of B.A/ B.Sc (Hons & Genl.) who are eligible to continue for semester II are hereby 

directed to take admission in the new academic session, 2023-24, by paying their semester fee 

(Semester IIl) online from 20 September to 14h October 2023. Please follow the college 

Please note that a fine of Rs 500 per month shall be imposed after the due date. 

Course 

The details of the fees are as follows: 

B.A (Genl.) 
Hindi 

English 

Botany 

Journalism & Mass communication 

Computer Science 
Food & Nutrition 

THK Jain College 

Geography 

Notice 

Microbiology 
Zoology 

Principal 

Amount ( Rs) 
10100 

4100 

15000 

27000 

11250 

13000 

21000 

13000 

21000 

Date: 19.09.23 

21000 

website, click on the portal and enter using the user code and individual password for payment of 

fees. 
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