

THK Jain College

Date: 19.09.23

.Notice

Students of B.A/ B.Sc (Hons & Genl.) who are eligible to continue for semester III are hereby directed to take admission in the new academic session, 2023-24, by paying their semester fee (Semester III) online from 20th September to 14th October 2023. Please follow the college website, click on the portal and enter using the user code and individual password for payment of fees.

Please note that a fine of Rs 500 per month shall be imposed after the due date.

The details of the fees are as follows:

Course	Amount (Rs)
B.A (Genl.)	10100
Hindi	4100
English	15000
Journalism & Mass communication	27000
Botany	11250
Computer Science	13000
Food & Nutrition	21000
Geography	13000
Microbiology	21000
Zoology	21000

Principal

